Dynisco
38 Forge Parkway
Franklin, MA 02038
USA
Hotline 1-800-Dynisco
Phone +1-508-541-9400
Fax +1-508-541-6206

Languages – Supports 12 languages: English, Chinese, Dutch, German, Polish,
Japanese, Portuguese, Spanish, Italian, Czech, French, Russian
 Ordering Guide
LMFI‐X-X-X-X-X-X-X
1 = 120V 60Hz
2 = 230V 50Hz
N = No Lift
L = Lift Installed
N = No Digital Encoder (Method A)
E = Digital Encoder (Method A/B, B)
N = No Option
N = No Automatic Cutter
C = Automatic Cutter Installed
N = No Force Packer
P = Force Packer Installed
N = Standard Barrel
H = Alloy Barrel Installed
PERFORMANCE CHARACTERISTICS
Compliant Standards: ASTM D1238 & D3364, ISO
 1133, BS2782, DIN 53735,
 JIS K7210
Operating Temperature: Ambient to 500°C
Temperature Control:  ±0.1°C
Timer Accuracy: 0.001 second
Digital Encoder Accuracy:  ±0.025mm over 25.4 mm
User Interface:  7” TFT Touch Screen
 130° Viewing Angle
 800 x 480 Screen resolution
 WVGA Resistive Screen Type
Weights: Aluminum, Stainless and
 Plated Steel, 0.325 to 31.6 Kg
Communication: USB x 3, PC Connectivity,
 Scale Interface, Printing and
 Flash Storage
Dimensions:
Overall Dimensions, Base Model: 13W x 25D x 20H in.
 (33W x 64D x  51H cm)
Overall Dimensions,
Base Model with Lift System: 13W x 25D x 51H in.
 (33W x 64D x 132H cm)
Weight, Base Model: 47 lbs. (21.3 Kg)
Weight, Base Model with